**Please note there is a change to the February mid-term break**
St. Patrick’s Primary School and Nursery Unit Loughguile

School Closings 2023/2024

	School Closing Date
	Type of school closing



	Monday 9th October 2023
	Staff Development Day

	Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 (inclusive)
	Mid-term break

	Monday 27th November 2023
	Staff Development Day

	Monday 25th December – Wednesday 3rd January 2024 (inclusive)
	Christmas Holidays

	**Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February (inclusive)
	Mid-term break

	Monday 18th March 2024
	Bank Holiday

	Thursday 28th March 2024 
	Staff Development Day

	Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April 2024 (inclusive)
	Easter Holidays

	Monday 6th May 2024
	Bank Holiday

	Monday 13th May 2024 
	Staff Development Day

	Monday 27th May 2024 
	Bank Holiday


(The Staff Development Days may be subject to change; however, we will give plenty of notice if any of these dates have to be changed)
